Chesterfield FC

Football League Sequences from the start of a season.

General Football League sequences are found elsewhere in the Stats & Records section; this file covers those from the start

of a season only.

This is my first go at this; if you see anything wrong, let me know.

Home matches:

Consecutive matches won:

Consecutive matches drawn:
Consecutive matches lost:

Consecutive games without a win:
Consecutive games without a draw:
Consecutive games without a defeat:
Successive games in which CFC scored:

Successive games in which CFC failed to score:

Consecutive "clean sheets™
Consecutive games without a "clean sheet":

Away matches:

Consecutive matches won:

Consecutive matches drawn:
Consecutive matches lost:

Consecutive games without a win:
Consecutive games without a draw:
Consecutive games without a defeat:
Successive games in which CFC scored:

Successive games in which CFC failed to score:

1967-8

1948-9, 1963-4, 2024-5

1947-8

1947-8, 2003-4

1955-6

1922-3

1952-3; 21, 1925-6, 1926-7 (whole seasons)
1948-9

1924-5

1926-7

1996-7

1935-6

1968-9, 1979-80, 1988-9
1960-1

1921-2

2000-1

1994-5, 2000-1

1998-9



Consecutive "clean sheets"
Consecutive games without a "clean sheet":

All matches:

Consecutive matches won:

Consecutive matches drawn:
Consecutive matches lost:

Consecutive games without a win:
Consecutive games without a draw:
Consecutive games without a defeat:
Successive games in which CFC scored:

Successive games in which CFC failed to score:

Consecutive "clean sheets"
Consecutive games without a "clean sheet":

1996-7
1921-2

1954-5, 1984-5

1948-9

1929-30, 1938-9, 1982-3

2003-4

1959-60

1935-6

2023-4

1947-8

1987-8

1928-9 (10 NL games without a clean sheet in 2019-20.)
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