

Chesterfield FC

Football League Sequences from the start of a season.

General Football League sequences are found elsewhere in the Stats & Records section; this file covers those from the start of a season only.

This is my first go at this; if you see anything wrong, let me know.

Home matches:

Consecutive matches won:	12,	1967-8
Consecutive matches drawn:	2,	1948-9, 1963-4, 2024-5
Consecutive matches lost:	5,	1947-8
Consecutive games without a win:	6,	1947-8, 2003-4
Consecutive games without a draw:	10,	1955-6
Consecutive games without a defeat:	13,	1922-3
Successive games in which CFC scored:	23,	1952-3; 21, 1925-6, 1926-7 (whole seasons)
Successive games in which CFC failed to score:	4,	1948-9
Consecutive "clean sheets":	4,	1924-5
Consecutive games without a "clean sheet":	13,	1926-7

Away matches:

Consecutive matches won:	4,	1996-7
Consecutive matches drawn:	4,	1935-6
Consecutive matches lost:	5,	1968-9, 1979-80, 1988-9
Consecutive games without a win:	17,	1960-1
Consecutive games without a draw:	9,	1921-2
Consecutive games without a defeat:	10,	2000-1
Successive games in which CFC scored:	11,	1994-5, 2000-1
Successive games in which CFC failed to score:	4,	1998-9

Consecutive "clean sheets": **4,** 1996-7
Consecutive games without a "clean sheet": **18,** 1921-2

All matches:

Consecutive matches won: **4,** 1954-5, 1984-5
Consecutive matches drawn: **4,** 1948-9
Consecutive matches lost: **3,** 1929-30, 1938-9, 1982-3
Consecutive games without a win: **13,** 2003-4
Consecutive games without a draw: **14,** 1959-60
Consecutive games without a defeat: **9,** 1935-6
Successive games in which CFC scored: **23,** 2023-4
Successive games in which CFC failed to score: **3,** 1947-8
Consecutive "clean sheets": **4,** 1987-8
Consecutive games without a "clean sheet": **7,** 1928-9 (10 NL games without a clean sheet in 2019-20.)